
Roasted red peppers, vegan feta, shallots, 
basil oil [VG]

S M A L L  P L A T E S

D E S S E R T
Cantucci [V]             Sweet or fortified wine

Vanilla & mango cheesecake, passion fruit [V]

Mango sorbet affogato, Port [VG/NCG]

4.50

7.00
7.00

 

 

Pairs with

 

 

 

 

 

Fried whitebait, homemade tartare sauce
Sea bream ceviche, mango, cherry tomatoes, beetroot, citronette, coriander [NCG]

Burrata di Puglia IGP, confit tomato, leaves, basil oil [V]

Roasted cauliflower, herb dressing, pomegranate seeds [VG]

Homemade meatballs, parmesan, rich tomato sauce [NCG]           Chefs daily special
Croquetas Iberico, Serrano & béchamel
Pulpo Gallego, paprika & citrus-marinated octopus, potatoes [NCG]

Truffle arancini, mushroom béchamel [V]

Chorizo, Vagabond red wine reduction           Team favourite
Tenderstem broccoli, chill i , almonds, lemon [VG/NCG]

Serrano ham, mozzarella fiordilatte, 
rucola, basil oil

8.50 8.00

16.00

14.00

S I D E S
 

 

Skin on fries [VG/NCG]

Truffle fries [V/NCG]

Leaves [VG/NCG]

Parmesan rocket salad

4.50
5.25
4.00
4.50

AVAILABLE 12- 4 PM EVERY DAY - PERFECT FOR LUNCH

F O C A C C I A  S A N D W I C H E S

BURRATA SALAD 
Two burratas Puglia IGP, gem lettuce, 
basil oil , cherry tomatoes, rocket [V]

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
Vegan feta, quinoa, rocket, fried caperberries, 
cucumber, cherry tomatoes, shallots, olives, mint [VG]

Cheese Board

Meat Board

Cheese & Meat Selection

Vegan Selection  [VG]

Small: 14.00 Large: 26.00 

Small: 14.00 Large: 26.00

 Large: 26.00

14.00

SEE THE BOARD FOR OUR SELECTION 

S H A R I N G  B O A R D S  &  S A L A D S (All NCG+)

S c a n  M e
f o r  A l l e r g e n s

CHST FULL 06/23

(V) vegetarian   (VG) vegan   (NCG) not contain gluten   (NCG+) can be made to not contain gluten

We handle numerous allergens in our kitchens & due to the potential for cross contact, we cannot guarantee that our food is free from any allergens including gluten. 
If you have an allergy, please let us know before ordering.  A 12.5% service charge will be added when ordering, which goes directly to the team.

6.50
6.50
8.00
6.00
7.00
7.50
6.75
7.75
7.00
6.00

N I B B L E S
 5.75

 5.00

 4.50

Padrón peppers [VG/NCG]

Focaccia [VG]

Homemade hummus  [VG]

Add focaccia for 1.50

 5.00

 4.50

 4.25

Nocellara del Belice olives [VG/NCG]

Bread basket [V]

Marcona salted almonds [VG/NCG]

Summer Menu


