

NIBBLES

Padrón peppers [VG/NCG]	5.75	Nocellara del Belice olives [VG/NCG]	5.00
Focaccia [VG]	5.00	Bread basket [V]	4.50
Homemade hummus [VG] Add focaccia for 1.50	4.50	Marcona salted almonds [VG/NCG]	4.25

SMALL PLATES

Fried whitebait, homemade tartare sauce	6.50
Sea bream ceviche, mango, cherry tomatoes, beetroot, citronette, coriander [NCG]	6.50
Burrata di Puglia IGP, confit tomato, leaves, basil oil [V]	8.00
Roasted cauliflower, herb dressing, pomegranate seeds [VG]	6.00
Homemade meatballs, parmesan, rich tomato sauce [NCG] Chefs daily special	7.00
Croquetas Iberico, Serrano & béchamel	7.50
Pulpo Gallego, paprika & citrus-marinated octopus, potatoes [NCG]	6.75
Truffle arancini, mushroom béchamel [V]	7.75
Chorizo, Vagabond red wine reduction 😜 Team favourite	7.00
Tenderstem broccoli, chilli, almonds, lemon [VG/NCG]	6.00

FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

AVAILABLE 12-4PM EVERY DAY - PERFECT FOR LUNCH

Serrano ham, mozzarella fiordilatte, 8.50 Roasted red peppers, vegan feta, shallots, 8.00 rucola, basil oil [VG]

SHARING BOARDS & SALADS [All NCG+]

SEE THE BOARD FOR OUR SELECTION

Cheese Board	Small: 14.00 Large: 26.00	BURRATA SALAD	16.00
Meat Board	Small: 14.00 Large: 26.00	Two burratas Puglia IGP, gem lettuce, basil oil, cherry tomatoes, rocket [V]	
Cheese & Meat Selection	Large: 26.00	basii oii, cherry tomatoes, rocket [v]	
Vegan Selection [VG]	14.00	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD 14.00 Vegan feta, quinoa, rocket, fried caperberries, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, shallots, olives, mint [VG]	

DESSERT SIDES

Cantucci [V] Sweet or fortified wine	4.50	Skin on fries [VG/NCG]	4.50
Pairs with		Truffle fries [V/NCG]	5.25
Vanilla & mango cheesecake, passion fruit [V]	7.00	Leaves [VG/NCG]	4.00
Mango sorbet affogato, Port [VG/NCG]	7.00	Parmesan rocket salad	4.50

